Name of Corporate Debtor: Shri Fakirchand Enterprises Private Limited

Annexure-8
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05.01.2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on: 23-10-2024

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any

Amount covered % of votin; Amount of mutual dues Amount of claim Amount of claim
Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim . Amount covered | Whether related 09 o . Contingent ’ . under Remarks, if any
. Amount claimed . by Security share in CoC, if . that may be set not admitted . .
Receipt admitted by guarantee party? . Claim verification
Interest applicable off
Panchratna Co-
1 |operative Housing 19-01-2024 87,93,235 87,93,235 - - No - - - - - Nil

Society Ltd.
Total 87,93,235 87,93,235 - - . - - - -




